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198704010001
07660

04/01/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOUGLAS,
WALTMAN W.
II& C

122 692

198704140001
22850

04/14/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

124 830

198705200001
62850

05/20/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDERSON,
DAVID F. &
KATH

131 469

198708260002
75870

08/26/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
COMMERICAL
BANK

147 694

198704270001
37230

04/27/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

127 206

198705120001
54690

05/12/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRENNAN,
DANIEL M,
JR.& C

130 74

198705120001
54870

05/12/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PITTS,
WILLIAM F. II &
KA

130 73

198705130001
56160

05/13/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROCKER,
JOHN D. &
MAUREE

130 357

198705270001
71480

05/27/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

132 375

198706230002
04830

06/23/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

137 333

198707020002
15010

07/02/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILDER,
DAVID A. &
CATHER

139 133

198710150003
27220

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

155 324

198710150003
27400

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

155 324

198710150003
27640

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

155 325

198710150003
28140

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

155 324

198704010001
08410

04/01/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACACIA
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

122 692 5 102 Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:102
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 6TH
SECTOR

198704140001
22580

04/14/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELLING,
RANDOLPH &
CAROL

124 830 Other:RECOR
DED IN 120,
PAGE 569



198704270001
36870

04/27/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEDFORD,
WILLIAM T.II
&JA

127 206 Other:RECOR
DED IN 122,
PAGE 707

198706230002
04670

06/23/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEAN, FRED &
ALICE

137 333 Other:VOLUME
137, PAGE 329

198705120001
54420

05/12/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

130 73 Other:RECOR
DED IN 126,
PAGE 198

198705120001
54530

05/12/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

130 74 Other:RECOR
DED IN 126,
PAGE 206

198705130001
55490

05/13/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

130 357 Other:BOOK
130, PAGE 354

198705270001
69190

05/27/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

132 375 Other:REAL
BOOK 128,
PAGE 407

198705200001
63280

05/20/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

131 469 Other:BOOK
131, PAGE 465

198707020002
16050

07/02/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

139 133 Other:BOOK
135, PAGE 100

198708260002
75310

08/26/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PRATT,
JAMES R, III

147 694 Other:BOOK
138, PAGE 200

198710150003
26990

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

155 324 Other:REAL
BOOK 128,
PAGE 407

198710150003
27240

10/15/1987
12:00:00

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRATT,
JAMES R, III &
MAR

155 325 Other:RECOR
DED IN 138,
PAGE 200


