Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704010001 07660	04/01/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOUGLAS, WALTMAN W. II& C	122	692				
198704140001 22850	04/14/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	124	830				
198705200001 62850	05/20/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDERSON, DAVID F. & KATH	131	469				
198708260002 75870	08/26/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST COMMERICAL BANK	147	694				
198704270001 37230	04/27/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	127	206				
198705120001 54690	05/12/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRENNAN, DANIEL M, JR.& C	130	74				
198705120001 54870	05/12/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PITTS, WILLIAM F. II & KA	130	73				
198705130001 56160	05/13/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CROCKER, JOHN D. & MAUREE	130	357				
198705270001 71480	05/27/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	132	375				
198706230002 04830	06/23/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	137	333				
198707020002 15010	07/02/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILDER, DAVID A. & CATHER	139	133				
198710150003 27220	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	155	324				
198710150003 27400	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	155	324				
198710150003 27640	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	155	325				
198710150003 28140	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	155	324				
198704010001 08410	04/01/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACACIA FINANCIAL SERV INC	122	692	5	102		Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:102 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 6TH SECTOR
198704140001 22580	04/14/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELLING, RANDOLPH & CAROL	124	830				Other:RECOR DED IN 120, PAGE 569

198704270001 36870	04/27/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEDFORD, WILLIAM T.II &JA	127	206		Other:RECOR DED IN 122, PAGE 707
198706230002 04670	06/23/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEAN, FRED & ALICE	137	333		Other:VOLUME 137, PAGE 329
198705120001 54420	05/12/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	130	73		Other:RECOR DED IN 126, PAGE 198
198705120001 54530	05/12/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	130	74		Other:RECOR DED IN 126, PAGE 206
198705130001 55490	05/13/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	130	357		Other:BOOK 130, PAGE 354
198705270001 69190	05/27/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	132	375		Other:REAL BOOK 128, PAGE 407
198705200001 63280	05/20/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	131	469		Other:BOOK 131, PAGE 465
198707020002 16050	07/02/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	139	133		Other:BOOK 135, PAGE 100
198708260002 75310	08/26/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PRATT, JAMES R, III	147	694		Other:BOOK 138, PAGE 200
198710150003 26990	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	155	324		Other:REAL BOOK 128, PAGE 407
198710150003 27240	10/15/1987 12:00:00	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRATT, JAMES R, III & MAR	155	325		Other:RECOR DED IN 138, PAGE 200